Sashimi

Yuki Sashimi Assortment (7sorts)
% (LKD)

Hana Sashimi Assortment(5sorts)
it (AFEEKD)

O-toro(fatty tuna) (5pieces)
K&b 5%

Lean tuna (5pieces)

AR S 51K

Local salmon
At it fi:

Surf clam
LA

Scallop
[ANVAS!

Tsubu shellfish
D5RH

Spot prawn (3pieces)
HPYEE 3K

Boiled octopus

EERFiNG !

Squid

FES  2019.12,06-

¥4,500

¥3,200

¥3,500

¥2,160

¥1,420

¥1,800

¥1,560

¥1,420

¥1,800

¥850

¥1,560

The prices include 10% tax and 10% service charge.



Side dish

Steamed abalone and yuba
with wasab1 dressing
AL GEDIIZEN Ly vy

Surf clam and fresh vegetables
2|3 = R Al R

Tsubu shellfith soaked in miso
D 33 H RIS

Squid marinated in soy sauce
o e

Edamame(Green soy beans)

AL R

Pickled cabbage
FyVET

Steamed egg custard with shrimp
N LEED AT L

Japanese omelette
tit&E sy sihii»0

Fresh abalone shabu-shabu with crab sauce
L Sl BELGEDRALT

Steamed cod and sea urchin
fELEFAIZRL  FUBERZ

FESE  2019.12.06-

¥2,400

¥1,920

¥600

¥420

¥360

¥360

¥420

¥600

¥3,200

¥1,800

The prices include 10% tax and 10% service charge.
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Grilled

King crab ¥7,200
BEE7-0 |38

“FURANO”beef ¥4,200
5D DHAF Y EEE 80g

“TOKACHI” beef in ceramic pan ¥3,200
T — 7R R 80g

Fresh abalone ¥3,200
It O e

Scallop with butter ¥1,560

M2 H N2 —BEE

Cut open mackerel ¥1,420
it A A = B X

Fried

Assorted tempura ¥2,160
Kl ik &b

Shrimp tempura (5 pieces) ¥2,160
FER I 54

Snow crab tempura(3 pieces) ¥2,640
EREIRY- PN T HREN

Deep-fried crab dumpling ¥780
AR VSTV

Fried chicken wing ¥960
FHEHG T

The prices include 10% tax and 10% service charge.



Rice bowl

Seafood bowl
TR

Salmon roe bowl
WA

Small salmon roe bowl
NN SE =

Small salmon and salmon roe bowl
iy ARS8

Samll seafood CHIRASHI sushi
oS TRLS L

Small tuna bowl

BRAKFFONFESRY)  KED KRS

Starch

Rice porridge with crab
FEEAR

Udon noodle topped with shrimp and egg

INIFEINE LD EA

Rice and soup, pickles
{HIEk 2 &

Dessert

Yacon jelly
Y—avxl)—

Cafe cino (vanilla and coffee ice cream)

H7xF—)T AR

Milk ice cream and strawberry cake
ACHFEIN T TAREFED T —*%

FE=  2019.12.06-

¥4,500

¥4,200

¥2,520

¥2,520

¥1,800

¥3,600

¥1,200

¥600

¥500

¥320

¥460

¥460

The prices include 10% tax and 10% service charge.
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FURANO WAGYU BEEF

SUKIYAKI ¥12,800

Furano wagyu beef
Vegetables
Udon noodles or rice

Shabu-Shabu ¥12,000

Furano wagyu beef
Vegetables
Udon noodles or rice

The prices include 10% tax and 10% service charge.
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TOKACHI HARB BEEF
Shabu-Shabu 3 600

Tokachi harb beef
Vegetables
Udon noodles or rice

[SHIKARI HOT-POT
¥3,200

Salmon

Potato
Vegetables
Ramen noodles

The prices include 10% tax and 10% service charge.



