### Sashimi

Yuki Sashimi Assortment (7sorts) 雪 (七種盛り)	¥4,500
Hana Sashimi Assortment(5sorts) 花 (五種盛り)	¥3,200
O-toro(fatty tuna) (5pieces) 大とろ 5枚	¥3,500
Lean tuna (5pieces) 生本鮪赤身 5枚	¥2,160
Local salmon 北海道産鮭	¥1,420
Surf clam 北寄貝	¥1,800
Scallop 帆立貝	¥1,560
Tsubu shellfish っぷ貝	¥1,420
Spot prawn (3pieces) 牡丹海老 3本	¥1,800
Boiled octopus 自家製茹で蛸	¥850
Squid 烏賊	¥1,560

#### Side dish

Steamed abalone and yuba with wasabi dressing 蒸し鮑と湯葉の山葵ドレッシング	¥2,400
Surf clam and fresh vegetables 北寄貝と野菜の土佐ジュレ	¥1,920
Tsubu shellfith soaked in miso つぶ貝味噌漬け	¥600
Squid marinated in soy sauce 烏賊醤油漬け	¥420
Edamame(Green soy beans) 中札内産枝豆	¥360
Pickled cabbage キャベツ漬け	¥360
Steamed egg custard with shrimp 小海老と栗の茶碗蒸し	¥420
Japanese omelette 出汁巻き玉子 旨出汁かけ	¥600
Fresh abalone shabu-shabu with crab sauce 活鮑しゃぶしゃぶ 蟹と湯葉の餡仕立て	¥3,200
Steamed cod and sea urchin	¥1,800

Grilled	雪花亭	2019.12.06-
King crab 焼きたらば蟹	¥	7,200
"FURANO"beef ふらの和牛炙り焼き 80g	¥	4,200
"TOKACHI" beef in ceramic pan 十勝ハーブ牛陶板焼き 80g	¥	3,200
Fresh abalone 活鮑踊り焼き	¥	3,200
Scallop with butter 帆立貝バター焼き	¥	1,560
Cut open mackerel 冷温熟成鯖開き焼き	¥	1,420
Fried		
Assorted tempura 天婦羅盛り合わせ	¥	2,160
Shrimp tempura (5 pieces) 海老天婦羅 5本	¥	2,160
Snow crab tempura(3 pieces) ずわい蟹天婦羅 3本	¥	2,640
Deep-fried crab dumpling 揚げ蟹焼売		¥780
Fried chicken wing 手羽先唐揚げ		¥960

The prices include 10% tax and 10% service charge.

Rice bowl	雪花亭 2019.12.06-
Seafood bowl 海鮮丼	¥4,500
Salmon roe bowl いくら丼	¥4,200
Small salmon roe bowl ミニいくら丼	¥2,520
Small salmon and salmon roe bowl ミニ鮭いくら丼	¥2,520
Samll seafood CHIRASHI sushi ミニ海鮮バラ散らし	¥1,800
Small tuna bowl 鉄火丼(小丼ぶり) 大とろ 本鮪赤身	¥3,600
Starch	
Rice porridge with crab 蟹雑炊	¥1,200
Udon noodle topped with shrimp and egg 小海老卵とじうどん	¥600
Rice and soup, pickles 御飯セット	¥500
Dessert	
Yacon jelly ヤーコンゼリー	¥320
Cafe cino (vanilla and coffee ice cream) カフェチーノアイス	¥460
Milk ice cream and strawberry cake 北海道ミルクアイスと苺のケーキ	¥460

The prices include 10% tax and 10% service charge.

## FURANO WAGYU BEEF

## SUKIYAKI

¥12,800

Furano wagyu beef Vegetables Udon noodles or rice

# Shabu-Shabu

¥12,000

Furano wagyu beef Vegetables Udon noodles or rice

# TOKACHI HARB BEEF Shabu-Shabu ¥8,600

Tokachi harb beef Vegetables Udon noodles or rice

# ISHIKARI HOT-POT

¥3,200

Salmon Potato Vegetables Ramen noodles